FORM PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 6-93)	
Ob/IS No. 0651-0013 (exp. 4/94)  Tab settings   TRADEMARKS ONLY  2504	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Delcam International PLC	Name: Delcam PLC
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership [X] Corporation-United Kingdom ☐ Other	Internal Address: Street Address: Small Heath Business Park
Additional name(s) of conveying party(iss) attached?   Yes [X] No	City: Birmingham State: England Zip: B10 0HJ
	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	[] Limited Partnership
Assignment [] Merger	[X] Corporation - <u>United Kingdom</u>
☐ Security Agreement [X] Change of Name	Other
[] Other Execution Date: January 21, 1997	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:   Yes   No
Execution Fano. Stangery values.	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached?   Yes [x] No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,056,074
Additional numbers attached? X Yes [] No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Kent A Lee, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40,00
c/o Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c.	[] Enclosed
Internal Address: Suite 2100	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	[X] Any Deficiencies in Enclosed Fee should be charged to our Deposit Account.
Street Address: 1000 North Water Street	8. Deposit account number:
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53202	18-0882
1	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Michele L. Dietz May 16, 2002	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]	
10th number of pages including cover states, and document. [2]	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002469 FRAME: 0104 1/05 '02 16:41 PAI 00 44 121 456 1368

BARKER BRETTELL



## THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 2311487

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

DELCAM PLC, (originally called INGLEBY (379) LIMITED, changed its name on 10th March 1989 to DELTACAM SYSTEMS LIMITED, which was changed on 23rd January 1991 to DELCAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, each change having been made by special resolution) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a limited company on 1st November 1988, re-registered under the Companies Act 1985 as a public company on 11th April 1991 to DELCAM INTERNATIONAL PLC, which name was changed by special resolution on 21st January 1997 to DELCAM PLC.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 9th February 1998

P. GARTSIDE

for the Registrar of Companies

C.161

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002469 FRAME: 0105...

**RECORDED: 05/16/2002**